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Name Search
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4+ Show all charges

Date Booked
4+ 11/13/2024
11:48 AM

+ 8/16/2025
02:02 AM

+ 8/16/2025
07:56 PM

+ 8/14/2025
07:28 PM

+ 8/18/2025
06:25 PM

+ 6/27/2025
01:00 PM

+ 8/10/2025
03:59 AM

+ 7/24/2025
09:47 PM

+ 5/5/2025 01:22 PM

+ 7/27/2025
02:43 AM

+ 8/23/2025
11:21 AM

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL

ANDERSON, NICHOLAS SCOTT

ASKVIG, CLINT CHARLES

AYERS, TRACY SCOTT

BAILEY, CAMERON ALEXANDER

BALON, ZACHARY GARRITT

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BERNARD, NICHOLAS JAMES

BLAKE, BRANDON DERICK

BROOKS, JAMAAL TUMEIR

Date
Age Released

23

29

41

45

61

26

32

38

21

34

28

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135676
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135642
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135711
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134976
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135595
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135359
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135403
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135792

+ 8/17/2025
07:51 AM

Date Booked
4+ 6/9/2025 04:24 PM
4+ 8/8/2025 12:06 PM

+ 8/21/2025
02:25 PM

4+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM
+ 8/9/2025 08:47 AM

+ 6/30/2025
04:56 PM

+ 6/20/2025
12113 AM

+ 5/24/2025
05:25 PM

+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM

+ 7/22/2025
02:44 PM

+ 8/22/2025
05:22 PM

4+ 7/9/2025 01:35 PM
+ 8/7/2025 10:21 AM

+ 6/18/2025
06:39 PM

4+ 7/23/2025
10:00 PM

+ 7/17/2025
11:59 AM

+ 7/15/2025
10:00 PM

4+ 6/19/2025
08:19 PM

+ 5/12/2025
10:53 PM

+ 8/16/2025
05:39 PM

+ 6/10/2025
03:30 PM

+ 6/5/2025 10:58 AM

Datd Bdokezb

BROUSSARD, LEE MICHAEL

Name

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

CALVERT, COLE WESTON

CASTAGNO, REBECCA LYNN

CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES

CHURCH, LOUIS ASA

COFFMAN, AMBROSE ALAN

CRUTCHER, OBADIYAH NAVI NYAH

CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL

DUFFEL, GARY LEON

EATON, TARA LYNN

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

FAIR, JEIDEN AZIZ

FOREST, JESSE AHMAD RASHAD

FOSTER, MARQUISE LAMMAR

GADLEN, LARON REGINALD

GARRETT, JOHNNY LEE

GATEWOOD, ROBERT WILLIAM

HUGHES, TAGIAN DIMITRI

JACOBS, SAIRA VIRGINIA

JOHNSON, BRANDON LEON

JOHNSON, MICHAEL ALFRED

Jo:hik6, DERRILL ROMERO

43
Date

Age Released
24

28

49

34
48

26
25
32

26

57
51

22
23

38
33
53
39
37
25
38
35

62

Age Date

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOoUSERNFEEILItYTY

>

Details

>

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135695
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135574
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135756
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135586
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135026
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134864
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134499
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135325
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135779
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135151
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135559
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135344
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135258
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135235
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134860
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135672
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134721
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134640
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133981

09:25 PM

Rate Bogkesh
01:10 PM

4+ 8/20/2025
04:05 PM

+ 8/21/2025
11:57 AM

+ 7/16/2025
02:17 AM

+ 7/14/2025
09:15 PM

+ 8/8/2025 04:42 PM
+ 7/13/2025
11:13 AM

+ 8/14/2025
03:02 PM

+ 8/22/2025
05:02 PM

+ 6/19/2025
09:48 PM

+ 7/26/2023
07:49 AM

+ 2/18/2025
10:24 PM

+ 2/13/2025
09:10 PM

+ 8/11/2025
09:58 AM

+ 7/24/2025
08:58 AM

4+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM

+ 5/20/2025
12:08 PM

+ 6/26/2025
03:55 PM

+ 8/21/2025
10:50 AM

+ 7/7/2025 07:27 PM

+ 5/27/2025
05:11 AM

J\o10ES, ROBERT DENAIL

JORDAN, WYATT JOSEPH

JOSELSON, LEAH LILLY

KARIM, YAHYA IBNABDUL

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU

KING, DEVONTAE LEWIS

LUCAS, ANTONIO

MARK, MATTHEW HUNTER AUGUSTUS

MARQUEZ NAJERA, ERICK GUILLERMO

MCNAIR, STEVEN CRAIG

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MENDOZA, FEDERICO

MILLER, PRESTON LEE

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL

MORROW, MICHAEL EMMANUEL

MURPHY, WILBERT EUGENE MICHAEL

NDIAYE, ALMAMY

ONEAL, LAMONTE TIVEL

PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE

Date
Age Released

34

25

46

48

29

56

28

29

29

32

41

29

35

28

19

22

a4

37

22

19

FansbesnFecilityry

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Detyils


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135739
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135753
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135238
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135578
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135212
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135638
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135777
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134862
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135608
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135347
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134432
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134965
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135752
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135119
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526

+ 3/10/2025
Paee Bdbked

+ 7/17/2025
10:25 PM

+ 7/15/2025
12:08 AM

+ 8/21/2025
05:13 PM

+ 8/21/2025
04:01 PM

+ 8/22/2025
02:28 PM

+ 8/23/2025
01:03 AM

+ 8/20/2025
04:04 PM

+ 8/21/2025
02:56 PM

+ 8/28/2024
05:06 PM

+ 8/14/2025
01:09 PM

+ 8/19/2025
02:06 PM

+ 8/5/2025 01:09 PM

+ 7/27/2025
02:03 AM

+ 5/18/2025
07:57 PM

4+ 8/2/2025 05:05 AM

+ 6/25/2025
03:32 AM

+ 8/20/2025
11:57 AM

+ 8/7/2025 03:00 PM

+ 8/18/2025
05:00 PM

+ 4/1/2025 10:33 PM

+ 8/23/2025
06:00 AM

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

Name

PETERSEN, TERRON LANELVIN

RAREY, RONAL ALAN

ROBINSON, GERRIMYAH L

RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO, BRENDA

MARCELA

RUCKEBEIL, DANA ANN

RUSHING, RAYSHON PRINCE TONY

PHILLIPE

SANCHEZ ROSALES, PEDRO ANTONIO

SCHUCHMANN, TREVOR ROLAND

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SERUM, JEFFREY GERALD

SIDNEY, SHELDON PIERRE

SMEAD, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

STOKES, ADRIAN LANGFORD

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

TUTTLE, PEYTON GRACE

VARGAS, RAMIRO

WALKER, LENNY

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL

WELCH, BRYANT CHRISTOPHER

34 pate
Age Released

31

73

21

31

40

29

28

24

46

61

30

37

51

57

61

45

23

27

46

44

41

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

9
Details

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135265
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135228
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135760
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135758
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135775
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135784
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135738
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135757
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135636
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135719
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135402
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135495
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134941
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135736
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135563
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135709
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135790

+ 5/8/2025 06:08 PM

Date Booked
4+ 8/20/2025

06:25 PM

+ 8/20/2025
05:39 PM

+ 7/31/2025
04:58 PM

+ 7/30/2025
11:11 PM

+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

WHITEHOUSE, EDWARD I

\IPV?Ir)nSeTROM, BRICE CAMERON
WILLIAMS, TAVORIS ISAAC
WIMER, DUSTIN JON

WOOD, DONALD DONTE WILLIAM

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

57
Date

Azclae Released
3

38
36
38
21

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facilit
JOHNS COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134246
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135742
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135740
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135459
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135447
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830

	Johnson County Iowa Jail Roster
	All Inmates (84)


